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Sipërfaqe Individuale 

Sipërfaqe e Përbashkët 

Sipërfaqe e Përgjithshme

Pasuria Nr...............................

26.2 m²

14.1 m²

12.1 m²

17,000 €
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SHKALLA DATA
Arkitekt

OMA
Administrator i Përgjithshëm 

FATMIR BEKTASHI 
KATALOG HIPOTEKOR

Kontrolloi:
Arkitekt Lokal
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